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PACKAGED TERMINAL AIR CONDITIONERS

ENGINEERED FOR COMFORT"
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ABOUT DURASTAR

Engineered for comfort. Backed by resilient technology. Tested to withstand the rigors
of time.

Durastar provides energy-efficient, value-friendly heating and air conditioning products
that deliver elite individual comfort in a broad range of applications.

WHAT SETS DURASTAR APART?

QUALITY
Durastar products are composed of
sturdy, high-quality materials and - e e
backed by a powerful warranty.

VALUE
We're proud to offer powerful and
efficient HVAC equipment that satisfies
the needs of any space without taxing
the budget.

RELIABILITY
Durastar products undergo strict
testing to ensure consistent and
continual performance.
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WARRANTY

We're confident in the quality of our
products. And we understand peace

DURASTAR PTACS

of mind. PARTS & LABOR 1 YEARS
SEALED SYSTEM PARTS & LABOR 5 YEARS
Our warranty provides extensive SELECT PARTS & VEARS

coverage to grant owners the same
confidence and assurance in our
products that we have.

For complete details on Durastar’s warranty information,
visit durastar.com to access a copy of the product warranty.
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PACKAGED TERMINAL
AIR CONDITIONERS (PTACsS)

Beyond the assurance that comes with the quality construction
and warranty of Durastar products, our PTACs also offer
wide-ranging compatibility—with third-party thermostats, with
remote controls and with existing infrastructure. Designed to fit a
standard wall sleeve, Durastar PTACs simplify and streamline the
upgrade to affordable, energy-efficient heating and cooling.
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PACKAGED TERMINAL AIR CONDITIONERS (PTACS)

Durastar PTACs are durably constructed to hold
; - y | \ up to commercial use. Using an industry standard
' footprint, Durastar PTACs can easily slide into

many existing wall sleeves, allowing for low upfront

installation costs.

Durastar PTACs are made to last, and we stand
behind them with a 5-year limited warranty.

FEATURES

Fits standard wall sleeve
' o LCDI power cord included

Automatic room freeze protection
at 32°F in an unoccupied room

L
-
G il

L]

Washable filters

Ductless installation

* 5-year limited warranty

BENEFITS

e Low upfront install cost

e » Easy operation




DURASTAR COOLING SERIES

Model #

DRPTACO07Y41G1A

DRPTACO09Y41G1A

DRPTAC12Y41G1A

DRPTAC15Y41G1A

Voltage

230Vv/208V
230Vv/208V
230Vv/208V

230Vv/208V

. Electric
Cooling -
. Heating
Capacity 5
Capacity
(BTU) (BTU)

7200/7000 10900/8900

8800/8500 10900/8900

12000/11800 10900/8900

14700/14500 10900/8900

DURASTAR HEAT PUMP SERIES

Model # Voltage
DRPTHPO7Y41G1A  230V/208V
DRPTHPO9Y41G1A  230V/208V
DRPTHP12Y41G1A  230V/208V
DRPTHP15Y41G1A  230V/208V
ACCESSORIES

Model #

DRPTACWS

DRPTACAG

DRPTACEBG

Extruded Architectural Grille - Beige

Cooling Heat P.ump
o Heating
Capacity o
(BTU) Capacity
(BTU)

7200/6800 6200/6000
8800/8500 7800/7500
12000/11800  10800/10500

14700/14500  13500/13200

Accessory
Foldable Wall Sleeve

Stamped Aluminum Grille

Electric Width Depth
Heat (kW) (in) (in)
35 42 21
35 42 21
35 42 21
3.5 42 21
Electric .
Heating 2R Width
N Heat .
Capacity (kW) (in)
(BTU)
10900/8900 3.5 42
10900/8900 3.5 42
10900/8900 3.5 42
10900/8900 3.5 42

Height
(in)
16
16
16

16

Depth Height
(in) (in)

21

21

21

21

16

16

16

16

13.1

12.8

10.6

13.1

12.8

10.6
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Refrigerant

R-410A
R-410A
R-410A

R-410A

Refrigerant

R-410A
R-410A
R-410A

R-410A
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Visit us online to learn more about Durastar products.
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