



PACKAGED TERMINAL AIR CONDITIONERS

ENGINEERED FOR COMFORT™



ABOUT DURASTAR

Engineered for comfort. Backed by resilient technology. Tested to withstand the rigors of time.

Durastar provides energy-efficient, value-friendly heating and air conditioning products that deliver elite individual comfort in a broad range of applications.

WHAT SETS DURASTAR APART?

QUALITY

Durastar products are composed of sturdy, high-quality materials and backed by a powerful warranty.

VALUE

We're proud to offer powerful and efficient HVAC equipment that satisfies the needs of any space without taxing the budget.

RELIABILITY

Durastar products undergo strict testing to ensure consistent and continual performance.





TABLE OF CONTENTS

WARRANTY

Durastar Warranty3

PACKAGED TERMINAL AIR CONDITIONERS (PTACs)

Packaged Terminal Air Conditioners.....5

Cooling Series.....6

Heating Series6

Accessories6



228

229

WARRANTY

We're confident in the quality of our products. And we understand peace of mind.

Our warranty provides extensive coverage to grant owners the same confidence and assurance in our products that we have.

DURASTAR PTACS

PARTS & LABOR	1 YEARS
SEALED SYSTEM PARTS & LABOR	5 YEARS
SELECT PARTS	5 YEARS



For complete details on Durastar's warranty information, visit durastar.com to access a copy of the product warranty.

PACKAGED TERMINAL AIR CONDITIONERS (PTACs)

Beyond the assurance that comes with the quality construction and warranty of Durastar products, our PTACs also offer wide-ranging compatibility—with third-party thermostats, with remote controls and with existing infrastructure. Designed to fit a standard wall sleeve, Durastar PTACs simplify and streamline the upgrade to affordable, energy-efficient heating and cooling.





PACKAGED TERMINAL AIR CONDITIONERS (PTACS)



Durastar PTACs are durably constructed to hold up to commercial use. Using an industry standard footprint, Durastar PTACs can easily slide into many existing wall sleeves, allowing for low upfront installation costs.

Durastar PTACs are made to last, and we stand behind them with a 5-year limited warranty.



FEATURES

- Fits standard wall sleeve
- LCDI power cord included
- Automatic room freeze protection at 32°F in an unoccupied room
- Washable filters
- Ductless installation
- 5-year limited warranty



BENEFITS

- Durable construction
- Slide-in/slide-out installation
- Low upfront install cost
- Easy operation

DURASTAR COOLING SERIES

Model #	Voltage	Cooling Capacity (BTU)	Electric Heating Capacity (BTU)	Electric Heat (kW)	Width (in)	Depth (in)	Height (in)	EER	Refrigerant
DRPTAC07Y41G1A	230V/208V	7200/7000	10900/8900	3.5	42	21	16	13.1	R-410A
DRPTAC09Y41G1A	230V/208V	8800/8500	10900/8900	3.5	42	21	16	12.8	R-410A
DRPTAC12Y41G1A	230V/208V	12000/11800	10900/8900	3.5	42	21	16	11.6	R-410A
DRPTAC15Y41G1A	230V/208V	14700/14500	10900/8900	3.5	42	21	16	10.6	R-410A

DURASTAR HEAT PUMP SERIES

Model #	Voltage	Cooling Capacity (BTU)	Heat Pump Heating Capacity (BTU)	Electric Heating Capacity (BTU)	Electric Heat (kW)	Width (in)	Depth (in)	Height (in)	EER	Refrigerant
DRPTHP07Y41G1A	230V/208V	7200/6800	6200/6000	10900/8900	3.5	42	21	16	13.1	R-410A
DRPTHP09Y41G1A	230V/208V	8800/8500	7800/7500	10900/8900	3.5	42	21	16	12.8	R-410A
DRPTHP12Y41G1A	230V/208V	12000/11800	10800/10500	10900/8900	3.5	42	21	16	11.6	R-410A
DRPTHP15Y41G1A	230V/208V	14700/14500	13500/13200	10900/8900	3.5	42	21	16	10.6	R-410A

ACCESSORIES

Model #	Accessory
DRPTACWS	Foldable Wall Sleeve
DRPTACAG	Stamped Aluminum Grille
DRPTACEBG	Extruded Architectural Grille - Beige





Visit us online to learn more about Durastar products.

[DURASTAR.COM](https://www.durastar.com)

©2022 Ferguson Enterprises, LLC 1122 4579609

